

CERTIFICATE

It is certify that the paper entitled by **"Analysis of Determining Factors in Increasing Performance of MSME Businesses in Indonesia"** has been published in The International Journal of Engineering and Science (THE IJES).

Your article has been published with following details:

Author's Name	: Iha Haryani Hatta, Florida Aryani, Dian Riskarini, Widarto Rachbini
Journal Name	: The International Journal of Engineering and Science (THE IJES)
Journal URL	: www.theijes.com
Journal Type	: Online and print version both
Review Type	: Blind Peer Review Process
Journal Model	: Open Access Model
Indexing	: Yes
ISSN (e)	: 2319-1813
ISSN (p)	: 2319-1805
Vol No.	: 8
Issue No.	: 7 (July) 2019
Sending Journal of Engineering at UU	

Editor-In-Chief The International Journal of Engineering and Science (THE IJES) (e)ISSN: 2319-1813, (p)ISSN: 2319-1805 E-mail ID:theijes@submitmails.com URL: www.theijes.com